Employers Feedback Analysis -2022-2023

Emplover. feedback on curriculum

100%

Response Strc_mgly Satisfied | Neutral _Need
Satisfied improvement
How well do you think the curriculum
satisfies the needs of the industry ,in 0 4 0 0
your opinion?
How useful the curriculum's emphasis
on employability skills, activities and 0 4 0 0
case studies to make students industry
ready?
How well the curriculum encourage the
development of analytical reasoning and | 1 3 0 0
problem-solving skills?
Does the university provide electives in
specialized fields or value-added 2 2 0 0
courses to help students develop their
potential?
How do you feel the curriculum prepares
students to become entrepreneurs,
. ; 1 3 0 0
lifelong learners, and ethical global
citizens?
Effectiveness of modern pedagogical
theories and methods are included into 0 3 0 1
the curriculum.
Evaluate our grads' abilities to meet the
0 3 1 0
needs of the workforce.
The curriculum promotes the holistic
1 3 0 0
development of the learners.
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Emplover. feedback on students/work performance

Strongl Need
Response ongly Satisfied Neutral Improve
Satisfied
ment
Formal Communication Skills 1 2 1 0
Developing practical approaches to work
X 0 3 1 0
Place issues
Work as a team 1 3 0 0
Ir}n_ovat_ive in addressing work Place 2 2 0 0
difficulties
Planning and organizational skills 1 3 0 0
Self-motivated & career oriented 3 1 0 0
Openness to new ideas and change
. 3 1 0 0

adaption
Technological know-how 1 3 0 0
Alignment of individual goals to or 1 3 0 0
organizational goals

2 2 0 0
Leadership Quality

3 1 0 0
Relationship with peers/seniors/subordinates

2 2 0 0
Ability to take up extra responsibilities

Employer. feedback on students/work performance
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Strongly Satisfied = Satisfied mNeutral = Need Improvement




